

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2 3 8 0 9 / 2 0 0 5

(From the judgement and order dated 1 9 / 0 7 / 2 0 0 5 in WA No. 1 7 3 5 / 1 9 9 9
of
The HIGH C O U R T O F M A D R A S)

TAM I L NADU E L E C T R I C I T Y B O A R D & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

STA T U S S P I N N I N G M I L L S L T D & ANR.

Respondent(s)

W I T H S L P (C) N O . 2 6 3 0 9 o f 2 0 0 5

(With office report)

S L P (C) N O . 2 6 3 8 7 o f 2 0 0 5

(With office report)

S L P (C) N O . 2 6 3 8 2 o f 2 0 0 5

(With office report)

S L P (C) N O . 2 6 3 6 8 o f 2 0 0 5

(With office report)

S L P (C) N O . 2 6 3 4 5 o f 2 0 0 5

(With office report)

S L P (C) N O . 2 6 3 5 5 o f 2 0 0 5

(With office report)

S L P (C) N O . 2 6 3 7 2 o f 2 0 0 5

(With office report)

S L P (C) N O . 2 6 3 6 6 o f 2 0 0 5

(With office report)

S L P (C) N O . 2 6 3 7 8 o f 2 0 0 5

(With office report)

S L P (C) N O . 2 0 2 6 o f 2 0 0 6

(With office report)

S L P (C) N O . 1 9 4 2 o f 2 0 0 6

(With office report)

S L P (C) N O . 1 9 4 1 o f 2 0 0 6

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SL P and office report)

S L P (C) N O . 1 9 5 4 o f 2 0 0 6

((With appln. for c/delay in filing SL P and office report))

S L P (C) N O . 1 9 4 9 o f 2 0 0 6

(With office report)

S L P (C) N O . 1 9 5 1 o f 2 0 0 6

(With office report)

S L P (C) N O . 1 9 5 3 o f 2 0 0 6

(With office report)

S L P (C) N O . 1 9 4 4 o f 2 0 0 6

(With office report)

S L P (C) N O . 1 9 3 0 o f 2 0 0 6

(With office report)

S L P (C) N O . 1 9 4 6 o f 2 0 0 6

(With office report)

S L P (C) N O . 1 9 3 8 o f 2 0 0 6

(With office report)

S L P (C) N O . 1 9 4 7 o f 2 0 0 6

(With office report)

S L P (C) N O . 1 9 5 0 o f 2 0 0 6

(With office report)

S L P (C) N O . 1 9 3 2 o f 2 0 0 6

(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 1 9 4 5 of 200 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 1 4 2 8 of 200 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 1 9 5 2 of 200 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 1 9 3 5 of 200 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 1 9 2 7 of 200 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 1 9 3 7 of 200 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 1 9 5 5 of 200 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 1 9 4 8 of 200 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 1 9 4 0 of 200 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 1 9 1 9 of 200 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 1 9 2 5 of 200 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 1 9 3 3 of 200 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 2 4 2 of 200 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 2 4 6 of 200 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 2 8 7 of 200 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 2 8 6 of 200 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 2 8 7 of 200 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 2 8 6 of 200 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 2 8 5 of 200 6

(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 2 8 2 of 200 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 2 7 9 of 200 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 2 7 3 of 200 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 2 7 4 of 200 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 2 7 6 of 200 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 2 4 9 of 200 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 2 8 1 of 200 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 2 5 2 of 200 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 2 5 3 of 200 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 2 5 4 of 200 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 2 5 5 of 200 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 2 5 7 of 200 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 2 5 8 of 200 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 2 6 8 of 200 6
(With office report)

SL P (C) NO. 2 2 6 4 of 200 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 2 6 9 of 200 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 4 2 7 8 of 200 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 4 2 8 0 of 200 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 4 2 8 1 of 200 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 4 2 8 2 of 200 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 4 2 8 3 of 200 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 4 2 8 4 of 200 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 4 2 8 5 of 200 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 4 2 8 6 of 200 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 4 2 8 7 of 200 6
(With office report)

4

SL P (C) NO. 4 2 8 8 of 2 0 0 6
(With appln. for implead ment and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 4 2 8 9 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 4 2 9 0 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 4 2 9 1 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 4 2 9 2 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 6 6 6 0 of 2 0 0 6
((With appln. for c/delay in filing SL P and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 6 7 2 4 of 2 0 0 6
((With appln. for c/delay in filing SL P and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 6 7 5 7 of 2 0 0 6
((With appln. for c/delay in filing SL P and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 6 7 6 3 of 2 0 0 6
((With appln. for c/delay in filing SL P and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 6 7 6 1 of 2 0 0 6
((With appln. for c/delay in filing SL P and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 6 7 6 7 of 2 0 0 6
((With appln. for c/delay in filing SL P and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 6 7 6 5 of 2 0 0 6
((With appln. for c/delay in filing SL P and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 1 8 8 0 3 of 2 0 0 6
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SL P and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 1 8 8 0 4 of 2 0 0 6
((With appln. for c/delay in filing SL P and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 1 8 8 0 5 of 2 0 0 6
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SL P and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 1 8 8 0 6 of 2 0 0 6
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SL P and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 1 8 8 0 7 of 2 0 0 6
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SL P and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 1 8 8 0 8 of 2 0 0 6
((With appln. for c/delay in filing SL P and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 1 8 8 0 9 of 2 0 0 6
((With appln. for c/delay in filing SL P and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 1 8 8 1 0 of 2 0 0 6
((With appln. for c/delay in filing SL P and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 1 8 8 1 1 of 2 0 0 6
((With appln. for c/delay in filing SL P and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 1 8 8 1 2 of 2 0 0 6
((With appln. for c/delay in filing SL P and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 1 8 8 1 3 of 2 0 0 6

((With appln. for c/delay in filing SL P and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 1 8 8 1 4 of 2 0 0 6
((With appln. for c/delay in filing SL P and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 1 8 8 1 5 of 2 0 0 6
((With appln. for c/delay in filing SL P and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 1 8 8 1 6 of 2 0 0 6

5

((With appln. for c/delay in filing SL P and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 1 8 8 1 7 of 2 0 0 6
((With appln. for c/delay in filing SL P and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 1 8 8 1 8 of 2 0 0 6
((With appln. for c/delay in filing SL P and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 1 3 3 8 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 1 3 4 0 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 1 3 4 1 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 1 3 4 2 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 1 3 4 3 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 1 3 4 7 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 1 3 4 8 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 1 3 5 0 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 1 3 5 1 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 1 3 5 3 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 1 3 5 4 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 1 3 5 5 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 1 3 5 6 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 1 3 5 7 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 1 6 5 0 9 of 2 0 0 6
((With appln. for c/delay in filing SL P and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 1 6 5 1 0 of 2 0 0 6
((With appln. for c/delay in filing SL P and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 1 7 2 3 of 2 0 0 6
((With appln. for c/delay in filing SL P and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 1 6 0 0 of 2 0 0 6
((With appln. for c/delay in filing SL P and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 1 6 0 4 of 2 0 0 6
((With appln. for c/delay in filing SL P and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 1 6 0 2 of 2 0 0 6
((With appln. for c/delay in filing SL P and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 1 6 0 5 of 2 0 0 6
((With appln. for c/delay in filing SL P and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 1 6 1 6 of 2 0 0 6
((With appln. for c/delay in filing SL P and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 1 6 1 3 of 2 0 0 6
((With appln. for c/delay in filing SL P and office report)

6

SL P (C) NO. 2 1 6 3 1 of 2 0 0 6
((With appln. for c/delay in filing SL P and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 1 6 3 3 of 2 0 0 6
((With appln. for c/delay in filing SL P and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 1 6 0 8 of 2 0 0 6
((With appln. for c/delay in filing SL P and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 3 8 5 of 2 0 0 7
(With office report)

SL P (C) NO. 2 3 8 8 of 2 0 0 7
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 3 9 1 of 2 0 0 7
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 5 2 9 9 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
[FOR FI N A L DIS P O S A L]
SL P (C) NO. 5 3 0 0 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
[FOR FI N A L DIS P O S A L]
SL P (C) NO. 5 3 0 1 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
[for final disposal]
SL P (C) NO. 5 3 0 2 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
[for final disposal]
S.L. P .(C) No. 5 3 0 3 / 2 0 0 6
(with office report)
[for final disposal]
SL P (C) NO. 4 1 0 8 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 4 1 0 9 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 4 1 1 1 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 1 6 8 1 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 1 6 8 2 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 1 6 8 3 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)

Date: 0 5 / 0 3 / 2 0 0 8 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORA M :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E P. P . NAOL E K A R
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E LO K E S H W A R SING H P A N T A

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A.K. Ganguli, Sr. Adv.

7

Mr. T. Harish Ku m a r ,Adv.
Mr. V. Vasudevan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rakesh K. Shar m a , Adv.

Mr. Vijay Ku m a r , Adv.

M/s. P a r e k h & Co.

Mr. K. K . Mani, Adv.

Mr. Naresh Ku m a r , Adv.

Mrs. Revathy Raghavan, Adv.

Mr. V. Bal acha ndr a n, Adv.

Mr. Vika s Mehta, Adv.

Mrs. P r a bh a Swa mi, Adv.

Mr. P. Nar a si mh a n, Adv.

Mr. Pr a n a b Ku m a r Mullick, Adv.

Mr. Gaur av Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Hari Shan k a r K, Adv.

Mr. Senthil Jagadees a n, Adv.

Mrs. V. Mohan a, Adv.

Mr. A.T.M. Sa mpath, Adv.

Ms. Srik al a Gurukri shn a Ku m a r , Adv.

Mr. P.H. P a r e k h, Sr. Adv. (SCLSC)

Mr. S. Ravi Shank a r , Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

8

At the request of learned senior counsel for the petitioners,
list the matters in the second week of April, 2 0 0 8 .

(Pardeep Ku m a r)
Court Master

(Neeru Bal a Vij)
Court Master